

H  
ITEM NO.71

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4267/2009

M/S TILAK NAGAR INDUS.TR.VICE PRES.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.ANAND RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file additional documents

Date: 14/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Krishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1, 3 and 4 have appeared and counter affidavit is any shall be filed by 6-11-09 by them. List the matter on that date.

aa

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar